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Open Men Slalom CZE   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Country   Categ.   Preliminary round   Final round   Overall  

1    Vesely Petr SWP   CZE Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25 673,47 
2    Kolman Martin VLP   CZE Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00 530,61 
3    Hruby Libor SWP   CZE Ope M 0,50/58/14.25 3,00/58/14.25 306,12 
4    Meisner Viktor WSN   CZE Ope M 5,50/58/14.25 2,00/58/14.25 357,14 
5    Polidor Ales WSN   CZE Ope M 3,00/58/18.25 1,50/58/14.25 275,51 
6    Loudil Marek WSN   CZE Ope M 5,00/58/18.25 5,00/58/16.00 224,49 
7    Cap Matej SKO   CZE Ope M 3,50/58/16.00 1,00/58/18.25 193,88 
8    Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   CZE Ope M 1,00/58/18.25 109,69 
9    Mezl Pavel DOL   CZE Ope M 5,50/55/18.25 14,03 

10    Klima Adam DOL   CZE Ope M 5,00/55/18.25 12,76 
11    Tichy Vaclav SKO   CZE Ope M 4,00/55/18.25 10,20 
12    Vojtek Filip VLS   CZE Ope M 3,50/55/18.25 8,93 
13    Necas Zdenek DOL   CZE Ope M 2,00/55/18.25 5,10 
14    Kolar Vaclav SKO   CZE Ope M 1,00/55/18.25 2,55 

Open Ladies Slalom CZE   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Country   Categ.   Preliminary round   Final round   Overall  

1    Cespivova Anna WSN   CZE Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 372,09 
2    Starkova Rebeka SKO   CZE Ope F 3,00/55/18.25 3,50/55/16.00 220,93 
3    Klementova Bara WSN   CZE Ope F 3,00/55/16.00 5,50/55/18.25 209,30 
4    Balounova Kamila WSN   CZE Ope F 3,00/55/18.25 0,50/55/18.25 130,81 

Open Men Slalom SVK   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Country   Categ.   Preliminary round   Final round   Overall  

1    Tichy Andrej IBA   SVK Ope M 5,00/55/18.25 1,00/58/13.00 387,76 
2    Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   SVK Ope M 0,50/58/18.25 2,00/58/14.25 285,71 
3    Kicin Milan KVLPI   SVK Ope M 5,00/58/18.25 5,00/58/18.25 119,90 
4    Oravec Ivan KVLPI   SVK Ope M 4,00/55/18.25 2,50/58/18.25 113,52 

Open Ladies Slalom SVK   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Country   Categ.   Preliminary round   Final round   Overall  

1    Kolesarova Barbora SNV   SVK Ope F 3,50/52 3,50/55/12.00 639,53 

Open Men Tricks CZE   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Country   Categ.   Preliminary round   Final round   Overall  

1    Kolman Martin VLP   CZE Ope M 9340 10040 859,59 
2    Kolman Zdenek VLP   CZE Ope M 8910 8910 762,84 
3    Gerencsery Ladislav WSN   CZE Ope M 5020 5750 492,29 
4    Vesely Petr SWP   CZE Ope M 4050 4760 407,53 
5    Tichy Vaclav SKO   CZE Ope M 5180 3270 443,49 
6    Hruby Libor SWP   CZE Ope M 3480 297,95 
7    Meisner Viktor WSN   CZE Ope M 3450 295,38 
8    Loudil Marek WSN   CZE Ope M 3230 276,54 
9    Kolar Vaclav SKO   CZE Ope M 1910 163,53 
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Open Ladies Tricks CZE   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Country   Categ.   Preliminary round   Final round   Overall  

1    Zlatohlavkova Martina WSN   CZE Ope F 5950 5700 693,47 
2    Cespivova Anna WSN   CZE Ope F 4620 4670 544,29 
3    Klementova Bara WSN   CZE Ope F 2680 3660 426,57 
4    Balounova Kamila WSN   CZE Ope F 1820 1870 217,95 
5    Starkova Rebeka SKO   CZE Ope F 4000 1790 466,20 
6    Chlupackova Anezka SKO   CZE Ope F 410 47,79 

Open Men Tricks SVK   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Country   Categ.   Preliminary round   Final round   Overall  

1    Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   SVK Ope M 2510 3650 312,50 
2    Oravec Ivan KVLPI   SVK Ope M 5020 2880 429,79 
3    Kicin Milan KVLPI   SVK Ope M 2750 1700 235,45 

Open Ladies Tricks SVK   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Country   Categ.   Preliminary round   Final round   Overall  

1    Kolesarova Barbora SNV   SVK Ope F 4720 5320 620,05 

Open Men Jump CZE   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Country   Categ.   Preliminary round   Final round   Overall  

1    Kolman Martin VLP   CZE Ope M 49,9m 47,7m 581,78 
2    Polidor Ales WSN   CZE Ope M 47,0m 46,0m 514,02 
3    Vesely Petr SWP   CZE Ope M 43,6m 45,9m 488,32 
4    Hruby Libor SWP   CZE Ope M 41,5m 41,5m 385,51 
5    Meisner Viktor WSN   CZE Ope M 37,1m 38,0m 303,74 
6    Jerabek Jiri SKO   CZE Ope M 36,9m 278,04 
7    Tichy Vaclav SKO   CZE Ope M 36,0m 257,01 
8    Loudil Marek WSN   CZE Ope M 30,4m 126,17 
9    Kolar Vaclav SKO   CZE Ope M 11,2m 21,33 

Open Ladies Jump CZE   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Country   Categ.   Preliminary round   Final round   Overall  

1    Cespivova Anna WSN   CZE Ope F 27,1m 29,8m 382,09 
2    Zelenkova Veronika VLS   CZE Ope F 22,1m 24,7m 229,85 
3    Starkova Rebeka SKO   CZE Ope F 23,0m 21,6m 179,10 
4    Balounova Kamila WSN   CZE Ope F 17,2m 16,8m 107,11 
5    Klementova Bara WSN   CZE Ope F 16,0m 96,57 

Open Men Jump SVK   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Country   Categ.   Preliminary round   Final round   Overall  

1    Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   SVK Ope M 28,7m 29,3m 113,26 
2    Kicin Milan KVLPI   SVK Ope M 26,8m 27,7m 105,14 
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Open Ladies Jump SVK   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Country   Categ.   Preliminary round   Final round   Overall  

1    Kolesarova Barbora SNV   SVK Ope F 40,2m 40,2m 692,54 

Open Men Overall CZE Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Country   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Kolman Martin VLP   CZE Ope M 530,61  859,59  581,78  1971,98 
2    Vesely Petr SWP   CZE Ope M 673,47  407,53  488,32  1569,32 
3    Hruby Libor SWP   CZE Ope M 306,12  297,95  385,51  989,58 
4    Meisner Viktor WSN   CZE Ope M 357,14  295,38  303,74  956,26 
5    Tichy Vaclav SKO   CZE Ope M 10,20  443,49  257,01  710,70 
6    Loudil Marek WSN   CZE Ope M 224,49  276,54  126,17  627,20 

Open Ladies Overall CZE Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Country   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Cespivova Anna WSN   CZE Ope F 372,09  544,29  382,09  1298,47 
2    Starkova Rebeka SKO   CZE Ope F 220,93  466,20  179,10  866,23 
3    Klementova Bara WSN   CZE Ope F 209,30  426,57  96,57  732,44 
4    Balounova Kamila WSN   CZE Ope F 130,81  217,95  107,11  455,87 

Open Men Overall SVK Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Country   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   SVK Ope M 285,71  312,50  113,26  711,47 
2    Kicin Milan KVLPI   SVK Ope M 119,90  235,45  105,14  460,49 

Open Ladies Overall SVK Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Country   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Kolesarova Barbora SNV   SVK Ope F 639,53  620,05  692,54  1952,12 
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